3M™PPS™ Paint Preparation System Adapter No. Reference Chart for S

pray Guns

Make

Model Part No.

16032

16033

16034

16035

16036

16037

16038

16039

16017

16041

16042

16043

16044

16742

16105

16106

16754

16757

50480

50458

16756

16759

50571

50572

50573

50587

50677

16119

Adapter type|

2

3

6

8

9

10

1

12

13

14

16

21

22

26

27

insert

insert

38

40

41

43

DeVilbiss

DeVilbiss suction
fed

GTl and GTI pro

GFP

GFV

GFHV 510

GPi

MGPi+C62

X[ X[ X[ x| <

SRi - Mini

Finishline

PRI (Primer gun).

inishing BHIT
9LH

J.G.A

J.G.V.

M.G.M

GTI

M.B.C

X[X[X[ X[ <

Sata

NR92 HVLP

X(RPPS)

Mini Jet

KLC family (-P, B-HVLP, B-RP)

MCEB family

Jet RP

RP Digital

NR2000 / Digital

X[X[ X[ x| >

MC93

Jet 90/ S

x

Jet B NR95 HVLP

X(RPPS)

QCC NR2000

NR2000

RP and HVLP 3000 QCC

X[ X

Satajet 100BF RP

Satajet 1008

X(use with PPS
adapter insert,
PN16759)

X(use with
#6 adapter)

QCC 4000

Mini Jet QCC

Iwata

Iwata suction fed

W 400

X(RPPS)

WR400

X(RPPS)

LPA 94

X(RPPS)

VXL 949 Primer Gun

X(RPPS)

W400WB

LPH400

X[ X X[ X X[ X<

LPH-80

W 300

[AZ4OHTE

[AZ30HTE

W300WB

X[ X[ X| x| <

AZ3HTE

W -100(swivel gun)

(W -88 (swivel gun)

X[Xx

Supernova W S-400

W400 LVC90

AirGunsa
(Group Iwata)

AR3

[AZ4 Serial 75 (Primer)

[AZ4 HTE

[AZ3,AZ30 HTE

Part No.

16032

16033

16034

16035

16037

16038

(16040

16041

16042

T6043| 16044

16742

16105

16106

16754

16757

50480 |

[ 50458

16756

16759

50571

50572

50573

41

43

16119




3M™PPS™ Paint Preparation System Adapter No. Reference Chart for Spray Guns

Make Model Part No.  |16032]|16033]|16034]16035 16036 16037|16038| 16039 16017 | 16041 | 16042 16043 16044 16742 16105| 16106| 16754 |16757|50480 | 50458 | 16756 | 16759  |50571| 50572 | 50573 | 50587 | 50677 | 16119
Adapter type] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 21 22 26 27 31 32 |insert insert 38 39 40 41 43
Sagola 403G X
4100G X
433G X
434G X
444G X
450G X
mini xtreme X
440xtreme X
Sharpe Cobalt HVLP X
Platinum HVLP X
|SGF 98 X
Sharpe suction
fed Model 75 X
Model 71 X
Kremlin M21G X
Pro-Tek X X(RPPS)
Mini X
Accuspray Issac X
Walther Pilot X
- |500 &601 (with interface
Optima adaptor) X
500 & 601 (without interface) X
400,800&900(with interface) X
400,800&900(without interface) X
Walcom Geo FIX 97 X
STM HVLP Mini-gun X
A.L.D. suction
fed Model 2 X
Model 30 X
Hawk 100 X
Binks suction
fed B.B.R. X
Barracuda X
Compare s/fed |p.s. 1A X
Catalfer Kent X
Kestrel Mini ><
STD Gravity X X(RPPS)
U-Pol Gravity Gun HVLP X X(RPPS)
Gravity GUn HVLF MImm X
Fiac Kite X
DelTalyo DL3000 X
DC2000 Mini Jet X
AEROMETAL |victoria 2015 X
Victoria 2005 X
Victoria 2006 X
Victoria 2007 X
Graco Mini Finex X
Part No. 16032 16033 16034 16035 16036 T6037] 16038 | 16039 16040 16041 16042 | 16043| 16044 | 16742| 16105 | 16106] 16754 |16757| 50480 | 50458 | 16756 16759 50571 50572 | 50573 | 50587 | 50677 | 16119




